

Criminal appeal No 03 of 2022.

C.N.R No.- WBEM01-001429-2022

Present: Smt. Suparna Ray,
Sessions Judge-in-charge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No. 11, dated 29.11.2022.

Today is fixed for A/D on the respondent no 01.

P.O. is on leave on duty.

The appellant files hazira.

No A/D is received,

The case is adjourned this day.

To 15.12.2022 for A/D upon the O.P. no 01.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-
Sessions Judge-in-charge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/
Sessions Judge-in-charge,
Purba Medinipur.