

Criminal Appeal-11 of 2023
Reg no-03 /2022
CNR NO WBEM 01-001429 -2022

Present : Malati Karmakar,
A.D.J. 3rd Court,Tamluk.
JO Code WB00643

Order no-26 ,dated 22-05-2025

Appellant files hazira through his Ld Advocate.

Ld P.P.-in-Charge files hazira on behalf of the State.

Today is fixed for hearing the petition dated 25-09-2024 filed by the Appellant.

None appear on call.

The case is adjourned today.

To **29-07-2025** for hearing the petition dated 25-09-2024 filed by the Appellant.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court,Tamluk.